

Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 10-0686 | Version: 1 | Name: | Proposed 2010-2015 Highway Improvement Program (Committee Action Item) | |
|----------------|---|------------|---------------|---|--|
| Туре: | committee action item | | Status: | Passed | |
| File created: | 7/21/2010 | | In control: | Public Works and Transportation Committee | |
| On agenda: | | | Final action: | 7/23/2010 | |
| Title: | Committee action adopting the Proposed 2010-2015 Highway Improvement Program. | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | |
| Attachments: | | | | | |

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|--|----------|--------|
| 7/28/2010 | 1 | Public Works and Transportation Committee | approved | Pass |

Committee action adopting the Proposed 2010-2015 Highway Improvement Program.

- Proposed 2010-2015 Highway Improvement Program (Committee Action Item)
- Annually, the Proposed 5-Year Highway Program is prepared and discussed with the committee during the spring.
- Components of the new 5-year program have been presented at the last several meetings and other components distributed.
- The new program is effective with endorsement by committee as of this meeting of July 28th.